
Comune di Buccinasco

Elezioni Regionali

Elezioni Consiglio Regionale

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

PARTITO DEMOCRATICO PENATI PRESIDENTE
 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20 Totali 
  1 - PIZZUL FAB 2 4 6 1 8 2 0 1 2 3 7 0 5 0 1 3 0 4 2 0 55 

  2 - CAVICCHIOL 1 1 0 0 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 2 0 0 16 

  3 - ANGIOLINI 3 4 3 7 3 0 1 5 1 4 6 2 4 6 2 0 2 4 5 1 74 

  4 - FOSSATI CI 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 9 

  5 - BARUFFI MA 3 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 

  6 - FULCO MARI 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

  7 - BORGHETTI 3 2 1 0 2 0 0 12 0 1 0 2 0 0 4 4 2 2 3 0 44 

  8 - GATTI ALES 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

  9 - BUSSOLATI 2 0 1 0 2 0 3 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 13 

 10 - ORIANI ARD 2 0 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 17 

 11 - GHEZZI GAB 0 3 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 

 12 - PERICO ANN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 13 - GRANELLI M 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 11 

 14 - SPADA MARI 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 

 15 - MIRABELLI 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 2 1 0 16 

 16 - TASSARA MA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 17 - PRINA FRAN 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 4 1 1 0 0 1 2 1 2 6 0 0 31 

 18 - RE DANIELA 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 

 19 - SARFATTI R 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 6 

 20 - VALMAGGI S 1 0 1 3 2 0 3 1 0 0 2 2 3 1 0 3 3 1 4 2 36 

 21 - ZANETTI MA 2 4 2 1 1 0 2 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 2 0 41 

 Totali 29 22 18 14 24 12 10 32 10 17 19 8 14 15 13 17 20 22 17 3 404 
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Comune di Buccinasco

Elezioni Regionali

Elezioni Consiglio Regionale

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

PARTITO DEMOCRATICO PENATI PRESIDENTE
 Candidato / Sez.   21   22   23   24   25 Totali 
  1 - PIZZUL FAB 0 0 0 0 4 55 

  2 - CAVICCHIOL 0 0 1 0 0 16 

  3 - ANGIOLINI 6 2 0 2 1 74 

  4 - FOSSATI CI 0 0 0 0 0 9 

  5 - BARUFFI MA 1 1 0 0 2 10 

  6 - FULCO MARI 0 0 0 0 0 1 

  7 - BORGHETTI 1 2 1 2 0 44 

  8 - GATTI ALES 0 0 0 0 0 1 

  9 - BUSSOLATI 0 0 0 0 0 13 

 10 - ORIANI ARD 2 1 0 0 0 17 

 11 - GHEZZI GAB 0 0 3 0 0 12 

 12 - PERICO ANN 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 13 - GRANELLI M 0 0 4 0 1 11 

 14 - SPADA MARI 0 0 1 0 0 6 

 15 - MIRABELLI 1 0 0 1 0 16 

 16 - TASSARA MA 1 0 0 0 0 1 

 17 - PRINA FRAN 2 1 1 3 0 31 

 18 - RE DANIELA 0 0 0 0 0 4 

 19 - SARFATTI R 0 0 0 0 0 6 

 20 - VALMAGGI S 2 1 1 0 0 36 

 21 - ZANETTI MA 4 3 4 3 2 41 

 Totali 20 11 16 11 10 404 
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